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C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Laura Ligeon Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 130.49+0 11h46:15+0 | 130.49 | 143.81 | 139.47
2 4 Manon Sacre Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 139.53+4 11h44:45+21 | 143.53 | 245.87 | 267.37
47483647
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Erwan Marchais Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 109.11+2 11h39:15+21 | 111.11 | 99.79 | 118.33
47483647
2 6 Yann Rivallant Canoe Kayak Club D' Annecy 111.99+0 11h33:15+0 | 111.99 | 107.53 | 144.02
3 7 Corentin Robin Canoe Kayak Club France 112.29+0 11h42:15+0 | 112.29 | 110.17 | 100.52
4 11 Julian Othenin-girard Golbey Epinal St Nabord 112.42+2 11h38:30+20 | 114.42 | 128.9 | 121.32
000000
5 12 | Jason Brothier Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 114.55+0 11h40:45+0 | 114.55 | 130.05 | 105.63
6 13 | Melenn Aubry Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k. 114.58+0 11h27:15+0 | 114.58 | 130.32 | 169.34
7 16 | Thomas Janeriat Club Canoe Kayak Vienne 115.82+0 11h37:00+0 | 115.82 | 141.22 | 135.73
8 22 | Jean Pierre Bourhis Ck De Quimper Cornouaille 117.32+0 11h30:15+0 | 117.32 | 154.41 | 145.73
9 24 | Pierre Troubady Alp Gnp Perigueux 115.5+2 11h28:45+21 | 117.5 156 141.73
47483647
10 32 | Nicolas Thomas Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak - 11h22:45+ Nt - -
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Emeric Vibert - Valentin Vibert | La Plagne Eaux Vives 124.34+2 11h48:30+20 | 126.34 | 183.24 | 190.51
0000
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
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1 2 Romain Medale Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive 113.76+2 09h10:30+21 | 115.76 | 191.6 | 168.09
47483647
2 3 Lise Denat Albi Kayak Canoe 132.05+0 09h09:00+0 | 132.05 | 201.74 | 184.78
3 5 Joris Santoro Albi Kayak Canoe 123.4+2 09h07:30+20 | 125.4 | 225.49 | 228.18
000
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Melanie Ragaru C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 114.82+0 11h12:45+0 | 114.82 | 60.93 99.2
2 5 Lea Wetzel Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 115.27+2 11h15:00+2 | 117.27 | 80.95 | 92.14
3 8 Solene Graille Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 119.1+0 11h09:45+0 | 119.1 95.91 110
4 18 |Juliette Legendre C.k. Cergy Pontoise 123.53+0 11h09:00+0 | 123.53 | 132.12 | 112.77
5 19 | Manon Caveribere Foyer Laique De Lanester 123.8+0 10h54:00+0 123.8 | 134.32 | 168.4
6 26 |Lou Renaud Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 125.98+0 10h51:00+0 | 125.98 | 152.14 | 160.26
7 27 | Clothilde Le Louarn La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak 122.31+4 10h51:45+21 | 126.31 | 154.84 | 170.39
47483647
8 29 | Manon Prioux Canoe Kayak Uzerche 126.67+0 10h57:45+0 | 126.67 | 157.77 | 159.29
9 31 Julie Wassmer Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 126.93+0 10h56:15+0 | 126.93 | 159.9 | 164.78
10 37 | Melanie Bordier Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 125.21+4 10h49:30+20 | 129.21 | 178.53 | 183.3
0000002
11 39 | Flora Huvelin C.k. Cergy Pontoise 123.73+6 11h07:30+21 | 129.73 | 182.78 | 123.56
47483647
12 41 Manon Sacre Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 128.66+2 10h52:30+20 | 130.66 | 190.38 | 171.97
00000000
13 46 | Clara Gache Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 133.76+4 10h42:45+21 | 137.76 | 248.42 | 232.58
47483647
14 47 | Emma Jacob Lannion Canoe Kayak 138.64+0 10h43:30+0 | 138.64 | 255.6 | 227.6
15 48 | Cecile Tixier Orthez Nautique C.k. - 11h11:15+ Nt - -
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Mathieu Desnos Canoe Club Du Lie 98.89+0 10h39:45+0 | 98.89 35.8 41.82
2 3 Martin Daviet Canoe Kayak Club D' Annecy 97.09+2 10h33:00+20 | 99.09 | 37.65 57.4
0000000
3 5 Thomas Schmitt Canoe Kayak Club D' Annecy 100.13+0 10h32:15+0 | 100.13 | 47.25 | 59.01
4 11 James Duvernoy Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 101.58+0 10h14:15+0 | 101.58 | 60.64 | 88.17
5 15 | Louison Turmeau C.k. Chateau Thebaud 101.85+0 10h15:45+0 | 101.85 | 63.14 | 89.12
6 18 | Nicolas Baudoin Canoe Kayak Uzerche 102.62+0 10h09:45+0 | 102.62 | 70.25 | 95.23
7 23 | Damien Launay Angouleme Canoe Kayak 103.28+0 10h18:45+0 | 103.28 | 76.34 | 85.48
8 36 | Willy Hugedet Club De Canoe Kayak Conflans Port 105.23+0 10h12:00+0 | 105.23 | 94.35 | 92.32
9 41 Emeric Vibert La Plagne Eaux Vives 105.72+0 10h10:30+0 | 105.72 | 98.88 | 94.45




10
11
12
13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20

44
45
52
53

56

67

69

72
98

103

104

Caryck Bouladjat
Enzo Seker
Remy Cassar

Quentin Mignard

Alexandre Dherbilly

Arnaud Gallois

Antoine Roux

Maxence Grandadam

Mathieu Douillet

Gary Allemann

Francois Bonnet

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Canoe Kayak Villers Le Lac
Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive

Kayak Club Angerien

A.s. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

Audincourt Action Eaux Vives

Voray Canoe Kayak

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer

105.86+0
105.9+0

106.56+0

104.61+2

105.29+2

106.36+2

106.41+2

108.71+0
105.26+6

110.21+2

112.6+0

09h50:15+0
10h06:45+0
09h54:45+0

10h12:45+21
47483647

09h49:30+20
000000

09h41:15+20
0000000

10h02:15+20
0000000

10h04:30+0

10h15:00+21
47483647

09h36:45+20
000000

09h26:15+0

105.86
105.9

106.56

106.61

107.29

108.36

108.41

108.71
111.26

112.21

112.6

100.17

100.54

106.64
107.1

113.38

123.26

123.72

126.49
150.04

158.82

162.42

114.72
96.07
112.54
91.72

117.94

117.79

103.83

91.63
83.21

129.33

145.73




